H[_IRON Huron COUI’Tty GIS 4/22/2019
COUNTY Parcel Report: 06-012-004-75 12:55:26 PM

Property Address

BAD AXE, MI, 48413

Owner Address

OESCHGER COREY & SARAH Unit: 06

- Unit Name: COLFAX
9155 STEIN ROAD

BAY PORT, MI 48720-9727

General Information for 2018 Tax Year

Parcel Number: 06-012-004-75 Assessed Value: $135,100
Property Class: 101 Taxable Value: $51,369
Class Name: AGRICULTURAL 101 State Equalized Value: $135,100
School Dist Code: 32260

School Dist Name: BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F

PRE 2017: 0%

PRE 2018: 0%



Prev Year Info

Prev Year Info MBOR Assessed Final SEV Final Taxable
2017 §132,900 $132,900 $50,313
2016 $126,400 $126,400 $49,865

Land Information

Acreage: 44

Zoning:

Legal Information

COM @ S 1/4 CORTH W ALG S SEC LN 676.02' TH N 364.39' TO POB TH N 2264.13' THEALGE & W 1/4 LN
67238 THSALGN &S 1/4 LN 1317.28' TH E ALG S 1/8 LN 464.48' TH S 05 DEG W ALG C LN OF BAD AXE
DRAIN 559.86' TH S 33 DEG W ALG SD C LN 300' TH S ALG SD C LN 144.44' TH W 938.74' TO POB. 43.58 A
PER CASE SV DTD 4-17-2011 JOB #09814. SPLIT ON 11/08/2011 FROM 06-012-004-65 FOR 2012.

Sales Information

Sale Date: 06-22-2011

Sale Price:

Instrument: WD

Grantor: ROGGENBUCK JOSHUA J
Grantee: OESCHGER COREY & SARAH
Terms of Sale: SPLIT/COMB
Liber/Page: 1362:322

Sale Date: 06-22-2011

Sale Price: 0

Instrument: O

Grantor: OESCHGER COREY & SARAH
Grantee:

Terms of Sale: TAXMAP

Liber/Page: 1362:329

Sale Date: 09-29-2005

Sale Price:

Instrument: WD

Grantor; KROHN TERRY W & CATHY M
Grantee: ROGGENBUCK JOSHUA J
Terms of Sale: SPLIT/COMB
Liber/Page: 1130:756

Building Information

No Records Found

Delinquent Tax Information as of 4/20/2019

*DOES NOT include unpaid taxes on PERSONAL PROPERTY

Tax Year; 2018



Base Tax: 2158.74
Base Tax Due: 2158.74
Base Tax Paid: 0

Total Due: 2288.26
Last Paid:

Tax Year: 2017

Base Tax: 2114.36
Base Tax Due: 2114.36
Base Tax Paid: 0

Total Due: 2892.95
Last Paid:

Tax Year: 2015

Base Tax: 552.2

Base Tax Due: 0

Base Tax Paid: 552.2
Total Due: 0

Last Paid: 05/09/2016

Tax Year; 2014

Base Tax: 1512.89
Base Tax Due: 0

Base Tax Paid: 1512.89
Total Due: 0

Last Paid: 05/28/2015

Tax Year: 2013

Base Tax: 2024.06
Base Tax Due: 0

Base Tax Paid: 2024.06
Total Due: 0

Last Paid: 09/15/2014

Tax History +Total Due as of settlement date
CURRENT TAX AMOUNTS: Contact the local treasurer or village for current balances.

Tax Details 2018 Winter

School Dist. Code:
School Dist. Name:
Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

32260

BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F
101

AGRICULTURAL 101

$1,572.46
$15.72
$0.00
$1,588.18

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

$135,100
$51,369
§135,100

0%

$0.00
$0.00
$0

$0.00



Tax ltems 2018 Winter

Tax Source
SCHOOL OPERFC
BIGBURN SCH OP
HURON ISD

TWP ROADS
TWP FIRE

TWP GEN OPERATE
VETERANS
COUNTY ROADS
OLDER CITIZEN
TRANSIT

MEDICAL CARE

Tax Details 2018 Summer

School Dist. Code:
School Dist. Name:
Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax Items 2018 Summer

Tax Source
STATE EDUCATE

COUNTY OPERATE

Tax Details 2017 Winter

School Dist. Code:
School Dist. Name:
Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:

Admin Fees:

Interest Fees:

Millage Rate

18

18

4.8886

1.5

1.1934

0.08

0.25

0.2

Q.5

32260

BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F

101
AGRICULTURAL 101

$533.24
$5.33
$31.99
$570.56

Millage Rate
6

4.3807

32260

BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F

101
AGRICULTURAL 101

$1,540.13
§15.40
$0.00

Tax Amt.
0.00
924.64
25112
154.10
77.05
61.30
4.10
51.36
12.84
10.27

25.68

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value;

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
308.21

225.03

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:

Interest Fees Paid:

Base Amt. Paid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$135,100
$51,369
$135,100

0%

$0.00
$0.00
S0

$0.00

Base Amt. Paid
$0.00

$0.00

$132,000
450,313
$132,900

0%

$0.00
$0.00
$0



Total Tax & Fees:

Tax Items 2017 Winter

Tax Source
SCHOOL OPER FC
BIGBURN SCH OP
HURON ISD

TWP ROADS
TWP FIRE

TWP GEN OPERATE
VETERANS
COUNTY ROADS
OLDER CITIZEN
TRANSIT

MEDICAL CARE

Tax Details 2017 Summer

School Dist. Code:
School Dist. Name:
Property Class:

Class Name:

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:
Admin Fees:
Interest Fees:

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax Items 2017 Summer

Tax Source

COUNTY OPERATE

STATE EDUCATE

Tax Details 2016 Winter

School Dist. Code:
School Dist. Name:
Property Class:

Class Name:;

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:

$1,555.53

Millage Rate
18
18

4.8886

1.5
1.1934

0.08

0.25
0.2

0.5

32260

BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F
101

AGRICULTURAL 101

§522.27
$5.22
$31.34
$558.83

Millage Rate
4.3807

6

32260

BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F
101

AGRICULTURAL 101

December 27, 2016

$1,526.42

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
0.00
905.63
245.96
150.93
75.46
60.04
4.02
50.31
12.57
10.06

25.15

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:
Admin Fees Paid:
Interest Fees Paid:

Total Paid:

Tax Amt.
220.40

301.87

Assessed Value:

Taxable Value:

State Equalized Value:

Exemption Percent:

Base Paid:

$0.00

Base Amt. Paid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$132,900
$50,313
$132,900

0%

$0.00
$0.00
$0

$0.00

Base Amt. Paid
$0.00

$0.00

$126,400
$49,865
$126,400

0%

$1,5626.42



Admin Fees: $15.26 Admin Fees Paid: $15.26

Interest Fees: $0.00 Interest Fees Paid: S0

Total Tax & Fees: $1,541.68 Total Paid: $1,541.68
Tax ltems 2016 Winter

Tax Source Millage Rate Tax Amt. Base Amt. Paid
SCHOOL OPER FC 18 0.00 $0.00
BIGBURN SCH OP 18 897.57 $897.57
HURGN ISD 4.8886 24377 $243.77
TWP ROADS 3 149,59 $149.59
TWP FIRE 1.5 74.79 $74.79

TWP GEN OPERATE 1.1934 59.50 $59.50
VETERANS 0.08 3.98 $3.98
COUNTY ROADS 1 49.86 $49.86
OLDER CITIZEN 0.25 12.46 $12.46
TRANSIT 0.2 9.97 $9.97
MEDICAL CARE 0.5 24.93 $24.93

Tax Details 2016 Summer

School Dist. Code: 32260 Assessed Value; $126,400
School Dist. Name: BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F Taxable Value: $49,865
Property Class: 101 State Equalized Value: $126,400
Class Name: AGRICULTURAL 101 Exemption Percent: 0%

Last Payment Date: July 20,2016

Base Tax: $517.63 Base Paid: $517.63
Admin Fees: $5.17 Admin Fees Paid: $5.17
Interest Fees: $0.00 Interest Fees Paid: S0

Total Tax & Fees: $522.80 Total Paid: $522.80

Tax ltems 2016 Summer

Tax Source Millage Rate Tax Amt. Base Amt. Paid
STATE EDUCATE 6 299.19 $299.19
COUNTY OPERATE 4.3807 218.44 $218.44

Application Use:

This map is neither a legally recorded map nor a survey and is not intended to be used as such. The information on Huron County websites, are distributed and transmitted ‘as is' without
warranties of any kind, either expressed or implied, including without limitations, warranties of tille or implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Huron County
does not guarantee the accuracy, timeliness, or completeness of the information on this website.

GIS/Mapping:

The Geographic Information System (GIS) made available through this website is developed and maintained by Huron County. Use of materials and information constitutes acceptance of all
disclaimers associated with these websites. GIS data is not the official record of the County. This data is made available for information purposes only!



