

Property Address

BAD AXE, MI, 48413

Owner Address

OESCHGER COREY & SARAH

-- Unit: 06

COLFAX

9155 STEIN ROAD

BAY PORT, MI 48720-9727

General Information for 2018 Tax Year

Parcel Number:	06-012-004-75	Assessed Value:	\$135,100
Property Class:	101	Taxable Value:	\$51,369
Class Name:	AGRICULTURAL 101	State Equalized Value:	\$135,100
School Dist Code:	32260		
School Dist Name:	BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F		
PRE 2017:	0%		
PRE 2018:	0%		

Prev Year Info

Prev Year Info	MBOR Assessed	Final SEV	Final Taxable
2017	\$132,900	\$132,900	\$50,313
2016	\$126,400	\$126,400	\$49,865

Land Information

Acreage:

44

Zoning:

Legal Information

COM @ S 1/4 COR TH W ALG S SEC LN 676.02' TH N 364.39' TO POB TH N 2264.13' TH E ALG E & W 1/4 LN 672.38' TH S ALG N & S 1/4 LN 1317.28' TH E ALG S 1/8 LN 464.48' TH S 05 DEG W ALG C LN OF BAD AXE DRAIN 559.86' TH S 33 DEG W ALG SD C LN 300' TH S ALG SD C LN 144.44' TH W 938.74' TO POB. 43.58 A PER CASE SV DTD 4-17-2011 JOB #09814. SPLIT ON 11/08/2011 FROM 06-012-004-65 FOR 2012.

Sales Information

Sale Date: 06-22-2011

Sale Price:

Instrument: WD

Grantor: ROGGENBUCK JOSHUA J **Grantee:** OESCHGER COREY & SARAH

Terms of Sale: SPLIT/COMB Liber/Page: 1362:322

Sale Date: 06-22-2011

Sale Price: 0 Instrument: 0

Grantor: OESCHGER COREY & SARAH

Grantee:

Terms of Sale: TAXMAP Liber/Page: 1362:329

Sale Date: 09-29-2005

Sale Price: Instrument: WD

Grantor: KROHN TERRY W & CATHY M Grantee: ROGGENBUCK JOSHUA J Terms of Sale: SPLIT/COMB

Liber/Page: 1130:756

Building Information

No Records Found

Delinquent Tax Information as of 4/20/2019

*DOES NOT include unpaid taxes on PERSONAL PROPERTY

Tax Year: 2018

Base Tax: 2158.74 Base Tax Due: 2158.74 Base Tax Paid: 0 Total Due: 2288.26

Last Paid:

Tax Year: 2017

Base Tax: 2114.36

Base Tax Due: 2114.36

Base Tax Paid: 0

Total Due: 2892.95

Last Paid:

Tax Year: 2015

Base Tax: 552.2 Base Tax Due: 0 Base Tax Paid: 552.2

Total Due: 0

Last Paid: 05/09/2016

Tax Year: 2014

Base Tax: 1512.89 Base Tax Due: 0

Base Tax Paid: 1512.89

Total Due: 0

Last Paid: 05/28/2015

Tax Year: 2013

Base Tax: 2024.06 Base Tax Due: 0

Base Tax Paid: 2024.06

Total Due: 0

Last Paid: 09/15/2014

Tax History *Total Due as of settlement date

CURRENT TAX AMOUNTS: Contact the local treasurer or village for current balances.

Tax Details 2018 Winter

School Dist. Code:	32260	Assessed Value:	\$135,100
School Dist. Name:	BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F	Taxable Value:	\$51,369
Property Class:	101	State Equalized Value:	\$135,100
Class Name:	AGRICULTURAL 101	Exemption Percent:	0%

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:	\$1,572.46	Base Paid:	\$0.00	
Admin Fees:	\$15.72	Admin Fees Paid:	\$0.00	
Interest Fees:	\$0.00	Interest Fees Paid:	\$0	
Total Tax & Fees:	\$1,588.18	Total Paid:	\$0.00	

Tax Items 2018 Winter

Tax items 2016 winter	TO THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO			CHANGE STATE
Tax Source	Millage Rate	Tax Amt.	Base Amt. Paid	
SCHOOL OPER FC	18	0.00	\$0.00	
BIGBURN SCH OP	18	924.64	\$0.00	
HURON ISD	4.8886	251.12	\$0.00	
TWP ROADS	3	154.10	\$0.00	
TWP FIRE	1.5	77.05	\$0.00	
TWP GEN OPERATE	1.1934	61.30	\$0.00	
VETERANS	0.08	4.10	\$0.00	
COUNTY ROADS	1	51.36	\$0.00	
OLDER CITIZEN	0.25	12.84	\$0.00	
TRANSIT	0.2	10.27	\$0.00	
MEDICAL CARE	0.5	25.68	\$0.00	

Tax Details 2018 Summer

School Dist. Code:	32260	Assessed Value:	\$135,100
School Dist. Name:	BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F	Taxable Value:	\$51,369
Property Class:	101	State Equalized Value:	\$135,100
Class Name:	AGRICULTURAL 101	Exemption Percent:	0%

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:	\$533.24	Base Paid:	\$0.00	
Admin Fees:	\$5.33	Admin Fees Paid:	\$0.00	
Interest Fees:	\$31.99	Interest Fees Paid:	\$0	
Total Tax & Fees:	\$570.56	Total Paid:	\$0.00	

Tax Items 2018 Summer

Tax Source	Millage Rate	Tax Amt.	Base Amt. Paid	
STATE EDUCATE	6	308.21	\$0.00	
COUNTY OPERATE	4.3807	225.03	\$0.00	

Tax Details 2017 Winter

School Dist. Code:	32260	Assessed Value:	\$132,900
School Dist. Name:	BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F	Taxable Value:	\$50,313
Property Class:	101	State Equalized Value:	\$132,900
Class Name:	AGRICULTURAL 101	Exemption Percent:	0%

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:	\$1,540.13	Base Paid:	\$0.00
Admin Fees:	\$15.40	Admin Fees Paid:	\$0.00
Interest Fees:	\$0.00	Interest Fees Paid:	\$0

Total Tax & Fees:	\$1,555.53	Total Paid:	\$0.00
Tax Items 2017 Winter			
Tax Source	Millage Rate	Tax Amt.	Base Amt. Paid
SCHOOL OPER FC	18	0.00	\$0.00
BIGBURN SCH OP	18	905.63	\$0.00
HURON ISD	4.8886	245.96	\$0.00
TWP ROADS	3	150.93	\$0.00
TWP FIRE	1.5	75.46	\$0.00
TWP GEN OPERATE	1.1934	60.04	\$0.00
VETERANS	0.08	4.02	\$0.00
COUNTY ROADS	1	50.31	\$0.00
OLDER CITIZEN	0.25	12.57	\$0.00
TRANSIT	0.2	10.06	\$0.00
MEDICAL CARE	0.5	25.15	\$0.00
Tax Details 2017 Summer		Assessed Value:	\$132,900
School Dist. Code:	32260 BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F	Taxable Value:	\$50,313
School Dist. Name: Property Class:	101	State Equalized Value:	\$132,900
Class Name:	AGRICULTURAL 101	Exemption Percent:	0%
Class Name.	AGNIOGETOTIAL TOT	Exemplient crossic.	
Last Payment Date:			
Base Tax:	\$522.27	Base Paid:	\$0.00
Admin Fees:	\$5.22	Admin Fees Paid:	\$0.00
Interest Fees:	\$31.34	Interest Fees Paid:	\$0
Total Tax & Fees:	\$558.83	Total Paid:	\$0.00
Tax Items 2017 Summer			
Tax Source	Millage Rate	Tax Amt.	Base Amt. Paid
COUNTY OPERATE	4.3807	220.40	\$0.00
STATE EDUCATE	6	301.87	\$0.00
Tou Date !!- 0046 William			
Tax Details 2016 Winter	22260	Assessed Value:	\$126,400
School Dist. Code: School Dist. Name:	32260 BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F	Taxable Value:	\$49,865
SCHOOLDIST, NAME.	DIG DOMNING COLFAX D IF		
Property Class:	101	State Equalized Value:	\$126,400

Base Paid:

\$1,526.42

December 27, 2016

\$1,526.42

Last Payment Date:

Base Tax:

		10	
Admin Fees:	\$15.26	Admin Fees Paid:	\$15.26
Interest Fees:	\$0.00	Interest Fees Paid:	\$0
Total Tax & Fees:	\$1,541.68	Total Paid:	\$1,541.68
Tax Items 2016 Winter			
Tax Source	Millage Rate	Tax Amt.	Base Amt. Paid
SCHOOL OPER FC	18	0.00	\$0.00
BIGBURN SCH OP	18	897.57	\$897.57
HURON ISD	4.8886	243.77	\$243.77
TWP ROADS	3	149.59	\$149.59
TWP FIRE	1.5	74.79	\$74.79
TWP GEN OPERATE	1.1934	59.50	\$59.50
VETERANS	0.08	3.98	\$3.98
COUNTY ROADS	1	49.86	\$49.86
OLDER CITIZEN	0.25	12.46	\$12.46
TRANSIT	0.2	9.97	\$9.97
MEDICAL CARE	0.5	24.93	\$24.93
Tax Details 2016 Summe	ır		
School Dist. Code:	32260	Assessed Value:	\$126,400
School Dist. Name:	BIG BURNING COLFAX D1F	Taxable Value:	\$49,865
Property Class:	101	State Equalized Value:	\$126,400
Class Name:	AGRICULTURAL 101	Exemption Percent:	0%
Last Payment Date:	July 20, 2016		
Base Tax:	\$517.63	Base Paid:	\$517.63
Admin Fees:	\$5.17	Admin Fees Paid:	\$5.17
Interest Fees:	\$0.00	Interest Fees Paid:	\$0

Tax Items 2016 Summer

\$522.80

Total Tax & Fees:

Tax Source	Millage Rate	Tax Amt.	Base Amt. Paid	
STATE EDUCATE	6	299.19	\$299.19	
COUNTY OPERATE	4.3807	218.44	\$218.44	

Total Paid:

\$522.80

Application Use:

This map is neither a legally recorded map nor a survey and is not intended to be used as such. The information on Huron County websites, are distributed and transmitted 'as is' without warranties of any kind, either expressed or implied, including without limitations, warranties of title or implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Huron County does not guarantee the accuracy, timeliness, or completeness of the information on this website.

GIS/Mapping:

The Geographic Information System (GIS) made available through this website is developed and maintained by Huron County. Use of materials and information constitutes acceptance of all disclaimers associated with these websites. GIS data is not the official record of the County. This data is made available for information purposes only!